Los Rios Community College District

Purchasing: (916 LRCCDpurchase

email:

Tax Exempt? N Line-Sch

¹⁻ ¹ REC-3996

2-1 REC-3996

REC-3999

6- 1 REC-3998

3-1

4-1

5-1

7-1

(

Accounting Ops: Acctg-ops@losric

PLEASE SEE TERM

Supplier: AMAZON. BILLING D P O BOX 8 SEATTLE

PURCHASE ORDER NO 0001123453

6)568-3071 e@losrios.edu	Date	Revisi	ion	Page
: (916)568-3065 * FAX (916) 286-3636 os.edu	09/13/2022 Payment Ter NET 30 Reference:	ms Freight Te Shipping Po	int Locatior	1 Ship Via Best Method
IS AND CONDITIONS APPENDED TO THIS PO 0000006424 .COM DEPARTMENT 80463 WA 98108	1038671 HEN	FOLSOM LAKE RECEIVING 10 COLLEGE P, FOLSOM CA 95 United States	COLLEGE	
	Bill To:	LRCCD		
Item/Description	Quantity UOM	PO Price	Extended Amt	Due Date
CASE: MAVIC AIR 2 WATERPROOF CASE-CARRYING CASE HARD SHELL PROFESSIONAL FOR DJI MAVIC AIR 2 FLY MORE COMBO AND DRONE ACCESSORIES	2.00 EA	38.69	77.38	09/22/202
CONTROLLER ADAPTER NO DISASSEMBLY TABLET HOLDER FOR DJI MINI 2 MAVIC AIR 2 / AIR 2S MAVIC 3 DJI MINI 3 PRO, 7-12 INCH FOLDABLE IPAD MOUNT HOLDER PACK OF LANYARD AND 2 DATA CABLES, DJI MINI 2 ACCESSORIES	2.00 EA	21.16	42.32	09/22/202
ESTWING ROCK PICK - 22 OZ GEOLOGICAL HAMMER WITH POINTED TIP & SHOCK REDUCTION GRIP - E3-22P , BLUE	11.00EA	38.55	424.05	09/22/202
UAS PILOT LOG EXPANDED EDITION: UNMANNED AIRCRAFT SYSTEMS LOGBOOK FOR DRONE PILOTS & OPERATORS PAPERBACK ¿ MAY 10, 2015	9.00EA	9.99	89.91	09/22/202
ACRUX7 6 PCS COLD CHISEL SET - FLAT CHISEL, CENTER CHISEL, CYLINDRICAL CHISEL, WITH CANVAS BAG, CONE CHISEL FOR BRICKWORK, CONCRETE, METAL, STONE	7.00EA	19.59	137.13	09/22/202
BOOK QUAKE CHASERS: 15 WOMEN ROCKING EARTHQUAKE SCIENCE (3) (WOMEN OF POWER) HARDCOVER ¿ APRIL 26, 2022	2.00EA	16.99	33.98	09/22/2023
WESTCOTT 10THS/METRIC BEVELED RULER,	40.00EA	3.25	130.00	09/22/202

All shipments, invoices, and correspondence must be identified with our Purchase Order Number. Overshipments will not be accepted unless authorized by Buyer prior to shipment.

12-INCH/30CM (B-65), CLEAR

Authorized Signature AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE ON PO TOTAL PAGE

Notice to vendor: You are responsible for delivering good and delivery documents to the Receiving Department at the site. Failure to so do will delay payment processing. Vendor is responsible for obtaining verification of delivery by authorized Receiving Room personnel. Receipt of good by other parties and failure to obtain authorized signatures may also delay payment. NOTE: PAYMENT TERMS NET 30 MATERIAL SAFETY DATA SHEETS (MSDS) must be provided with the delivery of product as required by law.

Los Rios Community College District

Purchasing: (916)568-3071 LRCCDpurchase@losrios.edu

Accounting Ops: (916)568-3065 * FAX (916) 286-3636 Acctg-ops@losrios.edu

PLEASE SEE TERMS AND CONDITIONS APPENDED TO THIS PO

Supplier: 0000006424 AMAZON.COM BILLING DEPARTMENT P O BOX 80463 SEATTLE WA 98108

email:

Tax Exempt? N

Line-Sch

PURCHASE ORDER NO 0001123453

Date 09/13/2022	Revisio	n	Page 2
Payment Tern	-		Ship Via
NET 30	Shipping Poi		Best Method
Reference:		Location	i / Dept
1038671 HEN	DRICKST HANEY	B 04FLC	
	FOLSOM LAKE (RECEIVING 10 COLLEGE PA FOLSOM CA 956 United States	RKWAY	
	LRCCD Invoice to: acctg- 1919 Spanos Cou Sacramento CA 9 United States	urt	
Quantity UOM	PO Price	Extended Amt	Due Date

APPROVED & PLACED 09-13-22 (BH) Amazon.com order number: 114-2754828-8969806 Amazon.com order number: 114-2053497-2077809

Item/Description

Sub Total Amount	934.77
Sales Tax Amount	72.45
Total PO Amount	1,007.22

<u>BU</u>	Acct	Fd	Org	Prog	Sub_	Proj	<u>Amount</u>	BYear
GENFD	4300	12	FL.VI.GEOL	19140	00000	700P	1,007.22	2023

⁰⁰⁰¹⁰³⁸⁶⁷¹MCKECHND12-SEP-2022

Verification of this purchase order can be made using the Los Rios Community College District web site listed below. If you have any questions, please contact the Purchasing Office at email address: LRCCDpurchase@losrios.com.

https://psreports.losrios.edu/PurchaseOrderInformation.asp

All shipments, invoices, and correspondence must be identified w	ith our Pur	chase Oro	der
Number. Overshipments will not be accepted unless authorized by	y Buyer pri	ior to ship	ment.

Authorized Signature

Kim Carrillo

Notice to vendor: You are responsible for delivering good and delivery documents to the Receiving Department at the site. Failure to so do will delay payment processing. Vendor is responsible for obtaining verification of delivery by authorized Receiving Room personnel. Receipt of good by other parties and failure to obtain authorized signatures may also delay payment. NOTE: PAYMENT TERMS NET 30 MATERIAL SAFETY DATA SHEETS (MSDS) must be provided with the delivery of product as required by law.

LOS RIOS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT

American River College • Cosumnes River College • Folsom Lake College • Sacramento City College

PURCHASE ORDER TERMS AND CONDITIONS

- 1. APPLICABLE LAW: The contract resulting from this order shall be governed by the laws of the State of California.
- 2. COMPLETION OF ORDERS: LRCCD reserves the right to withhold payment until order is completed.
- 3. DISCOUNTS: Please show cash payment discount offered on your invoice in connection with any discount offered, time will be computed from date of delivery of the supplies or equipment, or from date correct invoices are received in the office specified by LRCCD if the latter date is later than the date of delivery. Payment is deemed to be made for the purpose of earning discount, on the date payment is mailed or on behalf of LRCCD.
- 4. INVOICES: Invoices shall be prepared and submitted in duplicate unless otherwise specified. Invoices shall contain Purchase order number, date, description of items, sizes and quantities, unit prices, extended totals, place and date of delivery. Invoices not on printed bill heads shall be signed by the CONTRACTOR or person furnishing the supplies or services. Every invoice shall be properly itemized. If LRCCD has not received billing for product or services within a one year period LRCCD will not be held responsible for satisfying the debt.
- 5. CHANGES: No change or modification in terms, quantities, or specifications may be made without express authorization in writing from the LRCCD Purchasing Office and signed by the parties hereto, and no oral understanding or agreement not incorporated herein shall be binding on any of the parties hereto. If unit cost of any item exceeds the amount shown by 10% or \$250.00 whichever is less do not ship. Contact LRCCD Purchasing at the phone number provided.
- 6. BILL OF LADING: If Bill of Lading is applicable to this order, send originals to "Ship to" address and duplicate Bill of Lading with invoices to "Bill to" address. All correspondence, invoices, bills of lading, shipping memos, packages, etc., must show purchase order number. If factory shipment, advise factory to comply.
- 7. TRANSPORTATION CHARGES: Invoices for prepaid transportation charges must be supported by original receipted expense bills
- 8. FOB POINT AND FREIGHT CHARGES: Unless otherwise specified on this order, all items shall be delivered FOB Destination. No charge for delivery, drayage, express, parcel post, packing, cartage, insurance, license fees, permits, or for any other purpose will be paid by LRCCD unless expressly included and itemized in the order. Unless otherwise shown, on "FOB Shipping Point" transactions, CONTRACTOR shall arrange for lowest cost transportation, prepay and add freight to invoice and furnish supporting freight bills if the amount exceeds \$50.00. On "FOB Shipping Point" transactions, should any shipments under this purchase order be received by LRCCD in a damage dondition and any related freight loss and damage claims filed against the carrier or carriers be wholly or partially declined with the inference that damage was the result of the act of the shipper such as inadequate packaging or loading or some inherent defect in the equipment and/or material, CONTRACTOR on request of LRCCD shall at CONTRACTOR's own expense assist LRCCD in eatabilishing carrier liability by supplying evidence that the equipment and/or materials was properly constructed, manufactured, packaged, and secured to withstand normal transportation conditions. Shipments that are California intrastate in nature and where freight is to be borne by LRCCD shall be tendered to carriers with written instructions that rate and charges may not exceed the lowest lawful rates on file with the California Public Utilities Commission.
- 9. PATENT INDEMNTIY: The CONTRACTOR shall hold LRCCD, its officers, agents and employees harmless from alleged liability of any nature or kind, including costs and attorney fees and expenses, for infringement or use of any copyrighted or uncopyrighted composition, secret process, patented or unpatented invention, article or appliance furnished or used in connection with the contract or purchase order.
- TAXES: Certain articles sold to LRCCD are exempt from certain Federal excise taxes. LRCCD will reimburse the CONTRACTOR for, or pay directly, all California State and local sales and use taxes applicable to this purchase.
 EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER: The acceptance of this purchase order by a supplier of goods and services is a certification that such supplier complies with all provisions of executive order 11246 and is an equal opportunity employer.
- 12. GENERAL SAFETY ORDERS: All materials, supplies and services sold to LRCCD shall conform to the general safety orders of the State of California. All materials, except as otherwise specified, must be new and of the best quality of their respective kinds.
- 13. INDEMNIFICATION: CONTRACTOR shall indemnify, defend and hold harmless LRCCD, its trustees, officers, agents, employees and volunteers, from any and all claims, demands, suits, causes of action, damages, penalties, breaches of this agreement, infringement of patent rights, costs, expenses, violations of employee occupational health and safety laws, attorney fees, losses or liability, property damage, personal injuries to or death of per arising out of, alleged to have arisen out of, or relating in any way to CONTRACTOR's work to be performed under this agreement, except if caused solely by the negligence of LRCCD.
- 14. TERMINATION: LRCCD may terminate this agreement and be relieved of the payment of any consideration to CONTRACTOR should CONTRACTOR fail to perform the covenants herein contained at the time and in the manner herein provided. In the event of such termination LRCCD may proceed with the work in any manner deemed proper by LRCCD. The cost to LRCCD shall be deducted from any sum due the CONTRACTOR under this agreement and the balance if any, shall be paid the CONTRACTOR upon demand.
- 15. ASSIGNMENT: Without the written consent of LRCCD, this agreement is not assignable by CONTRACTOR either in whole or in part.
- 16. PUBLIC WORKS PROJECTS: CONTRACTOR must comply with Public Contract Code
- 17. CA LABOR CODE: Pursuant to Section 1700, and following, the CONTRACTOR shall pay not less than the prevailing rate of per diem wages as determined by the Director of the California Department of Industrial Relations. Copies of such prevailing rate of per diem wages are on file at the Business Office of the Los Rios Community College District, 1919 Spanos Court, Sacramento, CA 95825. Those copies shall be made available to any interested party upon request. The CONTRACTOR shall forfeit, as penalty to the LRCCD, Fifty Dollars (\$50.00) for each calendar day or portion thereof, for each workman paid less than the stipulated prevailing rates for any work done under the contract by him/her or by any subcontractor under him, in violation of the provisions of such Labor Code.
- 18. NOTICE: Your employees may be exposed to hazardous substances during the course of their work while on LRCCD property. For additional information on the hazardous substances that your employees may be exposed to contact LRCCD General Services Department at (916) 568-3048.
- 19. INSURANCE: CONTRACTOR shall, at all times, maintain in full force and effect the following insurance: Workers' Compensation, Commercial General Liability, Auto Liability, and Professional Liability, if licensed professional. Policy limits for each shall be at least \$1,000,000 AND \$1M, \$2M, or \$3M AGGREGATE as prescribed by DISTRICT requirements for bodily injury, personal injury and property damage. Any combination of General Liability and Excess Coverage can be combined to meet the Aggregate. LRCCD shall be named as an additional insured on CONTRACTOR's policies. The CONTRACTOR shall provide a certificate of insurance and required endorsements to comply with this section at least 15 days prior to commencement of work under this contract. The certificate shall state that LRCCD will be given 30 days notice of any material change or cancellation in coverage. LRCCD insurance requirements can be viewed on the following website www.losrios.edu/ourchasing.
- 20. DISQUALIFIED EMPLOYEES: CONTRACTOR shall ensure that persons who perform services on LRCCD property have not been convicted of any felony, or any controlled substance offense or any sex offense as defined by Education Code section 87008-87010. If LRCCD determines that any person employed by CONTRACTOR to work on LRCCD property is incompetent, unfaithful, intemperate, disorderly, abusive or is otherwise unsatisfactory, CONTRACTOR shall cause that employee to be removed from working on LRCCD property immediately, and that person shall not be employed again on LRCCD property.
- 21. WORK AUTHORIZATION: Prior to LRCCD's acceptance of this Agreement, CONTRACTOR's who are not U.S. citizens must provide verification of (a) work authorization status from the appropriate U.S. Department of State; (b) a copy of their U.S. visa; (c) the number of days present in the U.S.; and (d) tax treaty status. LRCCD shall not make any payments to CONTRACTOR unless CONTRACTOR holds the appropriate U.S. visa. CONTRACTOR is responsible for ensuring they are in possession of the appropriate visa.
- 22. WARRANTY: CONTRACTOR expressly warrants that all materials, goods, equipment, services, and/or labor shall conform to the requirements set forth or incorporated into this order and any applicable industry standards or requirements, shall be merchantable and free from defects in workmanship, materials and/ or design (including latent defects), and shall perform as specified. CONTRACTOR further warrants that all materials, goods, equipment, services, and/or labor will be fit and sufficient for the particular purposes intended by LRCCD. Unless agreed upon otherwise between LRCCD and CONTRACTOR, the warranty period shall be the longer of: (a) any express warranty included in this service agreement; (b) one year after the materials, goods, equipment, services, and/or labor are accepted by LRCCD; or (c) any warranty period provided under any applicable California law. CONTRACTOR further represents and warrants that any software/ hardware/ communications system/ equipment provided under this Agreement (collectively 'technology') adheres to the standards and/or specifications as may be set forth in the Section 508 of the Rehabilitation Act of 1973 standards guide and is fully compliant with WCAG 2.0 AA standards for accessibility and compliant with any applicable FCC regulations. If portions of the technology compliant and accessible. CONTRACTOR shall use its best efforts to make the technology compliant and accessible. CONTRACTOR shall use its best efforts to make the technology compliant and accessible. CONTRACTOR shall indemnify, defend, and hold harmless LRCCD from and against any and all claims, allegations, liabilities, damages, penalties, fees, costs (including but not limited to reasonable attorneys' fees), arising out of or related to allegations the technology is not accessible.

23. CERTIFICATION: CONTRACTOR warrants that it is not debarred or suspended, proposed for debanilent or declared ineligible for award of contracts by any Federal, State or local Agency.

Requisition

Supplier:	AMAZON.COM	0000006424	Busi	ness Unit:	GENFD	OPEN	
••	BILLING DEPARTMENT		Req I	D:	Date		Page
	P O BOX 80463		0001	038671	09/02/202	22	1
	SEATTLE WA 98108			isition Nam	e:		
	United States		-	on - qeo			
				ester			
	email:			esa Hendric	ks		
			Requ	ester Signature	9		
Ship To:	RECEIVING			0			
•	10 COLLEGE PARKWAY		Buye	r: Brenda	Haney		
	FOLSOM CA 95630-6798		Appr	oved:	-		
			Ente	red By: HE	NDRICT 02-SE	P-2022	
Line-Schd	Description		Quantity	/ UOM	Price	Extended Amt	Due Date
1-1			~	EA	20 60		
1-1	CASE: MAVIC AIR 2 WATERPROOF CASE-CARRYING CASE HARD SHEL	1	2	EA	38.69	77.38	
	PROFESSIONAL FOR DJI MAVIC AIR						
	MORE COMBO AND DRONE ACCES						
	MORE COMBO AND DROME ACCES	SURIES					
2-1	CONTROLLER ADAPTER NO DISASS		2	EA	21.16	42.32	
2-1	TABLET HOLDER FOR DJI MINI 2 MA		2	LA	21.10	42.52	
	AIR 2 / AIR 2S MAVIC 3 DJI MINI 2						
	PRO, 7-12 INCH FOLDABLE IPAD MC						
	HOLDER PACK OF LANYARD AND 2						
	CABLES, DJI MINI 2 ACCESSORIES	D/ (II/ C					
3-1	ESTWING ROCK PICK - 22 OZ GEOL	OGICAL	11	EA	38.55	424.05	
	HAMMER WITH POINTED TIP & SHO	CK					
	REDUCTION GRIP - E3-22P, BLUE						
	, -						
4-1	UAS PILOT LOG EXPANDED EDITIO	N:	9	EA	9.99	89.91	
	UNMANNED AIRCRAFT SYSTEMS LO	DGBOOK FOR					
	DRONE PILOTS & OPERATORS PAP	ERBACK ¿					
	MAY 10, 2015	Ũ					
5-1	ACRUX7 6 PCS COLD CHISEL SET -	FLAT	7	EA	19.59	137.13	
	CHISEL, CENTER CHISEL, CYLINDR	ICAL					
	CHISEL, WITH CANVAS BAG, CONE	CHISEL					
	FOR BRICKWORK, CONCRETE, MET	AL, STONE					
6-1	BOOK QUAKE CHASERS: 15 WOME		2	EA	16.99	33.98	
	EARTHQUAKE SCIENCE (3) (WOME						
	POWER) HARDCOVER ¿ ÁPRIL 26, 2	022					
	-						
7-1	WESTCOTT 10THS/METRIC BEVELE	D RULER,	40	EA	3.25	130.00	
	12-INCH/30CM (B-65), CLEAR						

		Sub-total Est. tax
Total Requisition Amount:	1,007.22	

Amazon.com order number: 114-2754828-8969806 Amazon.com order number: 114-2053497-2077809

<u>BU</u>	<u>Acct</u>	Fd	<u>Org</u>	Prog	<u>Sub</u>	<u>Proj</u>	<u>Amount</u>
GENFD	4300	12	FL.VI.GEOL	19140	00000	700P	934.77

 Approval Signature
 Approval Signature
 Approval Signature

Requisition

Supplier:	AMAZON.COM BILLING DEPARTMENT P O BOX 80463 SEATTLE WA 98108 United States email:	0000006424	Business Unit: Req ID: 0001038671 Requisition Name: Amazon - geo Requester Theresa Hendricks		OPEN	Page 2
Ship To:	RECEIVING 10 COLLEGE PARKWAY FOLSOM CA 95630-6798		Theresa Hendricks Requester Signature Buyer: Brenda H Approved: Entered By: HEND	laney	2-2022	
Line-Schd	Description		Quantity UOM	Price	Extended Amt	Due Date

Purchases Charged to Catagorical Programs, Grants or Special Project.

Program Name: Lottery Project Grant: 700P Program Director: McCormac Program Goal: Eligible instructional materials and supplies

Approval Signature	Approval Signature	Approval Signature

amazon.com



Print this page for your records.

Paid By: LOS RIOS CCD Placed By: Theresa D. Hendricks Order Placed: September 12, 2022 Amazon.com order number: 114-2754828-8969806 Order Total: \$140.00

Business order information

Requisition number: 0001038671

Not Yet Shipped

Items Ordered	Price
40 of: Westcott 10ths/Metric Beveled Ruler, 12-Inch/30cm (B-65), Clear	\$3.25
Sold by: Amazon.com Services LLC	

Condition: New

Shipping Address:

FOLSOM LAKE COLLEGE - RECEIVING 10 COLLEGE PKWY FOLSOM, CA 95630-6798 United States

Shipping Speed:

Two-Day Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method:

Item(s) Subtotal: \$130.00 Shipping & Handling: \$0.00 Total before tax: \$130.00 Estimated tax to be collected: \$10.00

Grand Total: \$140.00

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2022, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

Details for Order #114-2053497-2077809

Print this page for your records.

Paid By: LOS RIOS CCD Placed By: Theresa D. Hendricks Order Placed: September 12, 2022 Amazon.com order number: 114-2053497-2077809 Order Total: \$867.15

Business order information

Requisition number: 0001038671

Not Yet Shipped

Items Ordered Price 7 of: Acrux7 6 Pcs Cold Chisel Set - Flat Chisel, Center Chisel, Cylindrical Chisel, with \$19.59 Canvas Bag, Cone Chisel for Brickwork, Concrete, Metal, Stone Sold by: Xiaoding children toys (seller profile) **Business Price** Condition: New 2 of: Quake Chasers: 15 Women Rocking Earthquake Science (3) (Women of Power), \$16.99 Polydoros, Lori Sold by: Amazon.com Services LLC Condition: New 2 of: Mavic Air 2 Waterproof Case-Carrying Case Hard Shell Professional for DJI Mavic Air \$38.69 2 Fly More Combo and Drone Accessories Sold by: Fliye (seller profile) Condition: New 2 of: No Disassembly Tablet Holder for DJI Mini 2 Mavic Air 2 / Air 2S Mavic 3 DJI Mini 3 \$21.16 Pro, 7-12 Inch Foldable iPad Mount Holder Pack of Lanyard and 2 Data Cables, DJI Mini 2 Accessories Sold by: JGT US (seller profile) **Business Price** Condition: New 11 of: Estwing Rock Pick - 22 oz Geological Hammer with Pointed Tip & Shock Reduction \$38.55 Grip - E3-22P, Blue Sold by: Amazon.com Services LLC (seller profile) **Business Price** Condition: New 9 of: UAS Pilot Log Expanded Edition: Unmanned Aircraft Systems Logbook for Drone \$9.99 Pilots & Operators, droneprep Sold by: Amazon.com Services LLC Condition: New **Shipping Address:**

FOLSOM LAKE COLLEGE - RECEIVING 10 COLLEGE PKWY FOLSOM, CA 95630-6798 United States

Shipping Speed: Amazon Day Delivery

Payment information

Payment Method:

Item(s) Subtotal: \$804.77 Shipping & Handling: \$0.00 Total before tax: \$804.77 Estimated tax to be collected: \$62.38

Grand Total: \$867.15

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2022, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

	/p7]	
Purchase Order #: 0001123453 Your order of September 12, 2022 (Order ID 114-2053497-2077809)		
Qty. Item	item Price	Total
2 No Disassembly Tablet Holder for DJI Mini 2 Mavic Air 2 / Air 25 Mavic 3 DJI Mini 3 Pro, 7-12 Inch Foldable IPad Mount H X00311PVS7 3P-CY10-JPKP 704417204432 (Sold by JGT US)	\$21.16 (& ?	\$42.32
2 Mavic Air 2 Waterproof Case-Carrying Case Hard Shell Professional for DJI Mavic Air 2 Fly More Combo and Drone Accessori Electronics BOBL6CVJ4K 3326 Air 2 case 5712450635422 (Sold by Filye)	\$38.69	\$77.38
We've sent this part of your order to ensure Subtotal quicker service. The other items will ship Tax Collected separately. Shipment Total		\$119.70 \$9.28 \$128.98
Return or replace your Item Visit Amazon.com /returns		

AMARON PD: 200 1123453 LINCLER PD: 200 1123453 Icur: 000110 3996 9/28/22 LMT

ž

2

0/XWdwTVp7J/-4 of 4-//TCY9-CART-B/second-nominated-day/0/0913-17:30/0913-12:07A13-176

Tess

L#1-2 AS PER PS HAVE BEEN REC. 11/15/22mkn





Qty.	Item	Item Price	Tota
11	Estwing Rock Pick - 22 oz Geologic Shock Reduction Grip - E3-22P, Bi Tools & Home Improvement B0002OVCMO B0002OVCMO	al Hammer with Pointed Tip &\$38.55 ue	\$424.05
We've sent this part of your order to ensure quicker service. The other items will ship separately.		Subtotal Tax Collected Shipment Total	\$424.05 \$32.89 \$456.94
	rn or replace your item Amazon.com/returns		

0/X7mbD3R7J/-11 of 11-//TCY9-CART-A/second-nominatedday/0/0914-09:30/0914-02:08

A2-220

Rever: 000110 39999 9/18/12 unt

Tess

L#3 AS PER PS HAS BEEN REC. 11/15/22mkn



. . ·

amazon.com	SxfvDBQRcJ

Purchase Orde<mark>r #: 0001123453</mark> Your order of S<mark>eptember 12, 2022 (Order ID</mark> 114-2053497-2077809)

Qty.	item		Item Price	Total
2	Quake Chasers: 15 Women Rocking (Women of Power) Polydoros, Lori Hardcover 1641606460 1641606460 9781641606462	g Earthquake Science (3)	\$16.99	\$33 98
	sent this part of your order to ensure er service. The other items will ship ately.	Subtotal Tax Collected Shipment Total		\$33.98 \$2.64 \$36.62
Retu	in or replace your item			

RCUR: 0001103998 9/28/22 cm 5

Visit Amazon com/returns

UTT UNI O IVII I MIIII TTI ITUT UT UTTI UTTI OTTI UTI UTI

0/XfvDBQRcJ/-2 of 2-//TCY9-CART-A/second-nominated-day/0/0914-04:30/0913-22:43 B1-28

TESS

L#6 AS PER PS HAS BEEN REC. 11/15/22mkn



RCUP: 000 1104060 10/3/22 cmt

Qty.	Item	Item Price	Total
1	Missuhair Wizard Beard And Wi Grey Wig And Beard Costume A X0034EU62H C488-A001 (Sold by Miss U Hair	-	\$24.00
1	Spooktacular Creations Unisex	Adult Pajama Plush Onesle \$29.99 Some with Hat and Pink Wings for	\$29.99
This st	ipment completes your order.	Subtotal Tax Collected Order Total	\$53.99 \$4.18 \$58.17
	n or replace your item Amazon.com/returns		
	al a completad induitati		
0/Xv4	RSlzDx/-5 of 5-//TCY9-CART-B/n	ext-1dc/0/1002-22:30/1002-13:26	A1-220

An

L#1-4,6,8-9,11,13 AS PER PS HAS BEEN REC. 11/15/22mkn

amazon.com

Qty.	ltem		Item Price	Total
1	Jmkcoz Stalniess Steel Eyeglass Necklace Chain Silver Eyewear X001550XGJ Eyeglass Chains (Sold by Jmkcoz		\$6.95	\$6.95
1	DREAM PAIRS Women's Sdab22 Boots Lace Up Lug Sole Buckle A Black Apparel BOB5GTVHS7 D224-FA1BO1LL37-AA03W.G-130 (Sold by to pshoesUS)	nkle Bootles Shoes, Size 8,	at \$34.29 2	\$34.29
1	DREAM PAIRS Women's Sdab2209w-n Chelsea Platform Combat \$34.29 Boots Lace Up Lug Sole Buckle Ankle Bootles Shoes, Size 7.5, Bla Apparel BOBSGSLBFC D224-FA1BO1LL37-AA03WF-130340602198 196020964559 (Sold by to pshoesUS)			\$34.29
This shipment completes your order.		Subtotal Tax Collected Order Total		\$75.53 \$5.86 \$81.39

oturn	or rep	alaca	VOUR	itam
Sold A.			1	-

amazon.com



	order of September 28, 2022 (Order II		Item Price	Total
Qty.	ltem	A set to a litre Directed Si	dirt \$ 22 79	\$22.79
ï	chouyatou Women's Casual Plaid Hig (Medium, H344-Gray) Apparel X0015P8VCT H344-45275778344VD-Gray-M 3386 Wheat	897184106 (Sold by Fall	\$	\$15.99
ĩ	Bunny Silppers For Women, Plush Women's Rabbit Silppers Novelty Cozy Fuzzy fluffy homes Animal Silppers, L, silppers-pink X0031 CRAWB DV FOR VIT20 F100102 12869 (Solid by SMiUPIN)			\$25.99
<u>پ</u>	Roostler Women's Bow Tie Netk Lo Chiffon Elegant Blouse White XX-Li Apparel X0033 E059R FBA-68-R5b172 13002wT1-XXL (Sol	ng Sleeve Button Cun Irge	\$25.99	
qui	ve sent this part of your order to ensure cker service. The other items will ship arately.	Subtotal Tax Collected Shipment Total		\$64.77 \$5.02 \$69.79

NEE THE WAR, IS BE WE THE TOP REMEMBER WAR AND